

Vegetable Beef Soup

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 6 oz

ALLERGENS

Wheat

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 55

Calories from Fat: 7

Total Fat:	.8g
Saturated Fat:	.2g
Trans Fat:	*0.00* (see below)
Cholesterol:	2mg
Sodium:	489mg
Total Carbohydrate:	9.1g
Dietary Fiber:	2.5g
Protein:	2.6g

Vitamin A: 2,516RE Vitamin C: 3.1mg Calcium: 24.9mg Iron: .5mg

The accuracy of the information shown above is based on data obtained from food manufacturers, food distributors, product packaging, and the USDA Child Nutrition database. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution. Please consult your own physician or medical professional for assistance with your specific medical or dietary situation.

* The available data does not currently provide complete information concerning the Trans Fat content of the ingredients for this item.

Ingredients

BEANS,SNAP,GRN,CND,REG PK,DRND (mfg label): SUGAR SNAP PEAS [011056]

BEEF BASE, PASTE, 12/1 LB JARS, MAJ (mfg label):

ROASTED BEEF AND JUICES, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, SUGAR, BEEF FLAVOR [YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, FLAVORING (CONTAINS CANOLA OIL), BEEF STOCK, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE, GRILL (CONTAINS SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL)], BEEF BROTH, HYDROLYZED TORULA AND BREWERS YEAST PROTEIN, ONION POWDER, CARMEL COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, FLAVORING. CONTAINS: SOY [602177]

CARROTS,FROZEN,UNPREPARED (mfg label): CARROTS [011130]

PEAS,GRN,FRZ,UNPREP (mfg label): PEAS, GREEN [011312]

VEGETABLE SOUP, BEEF, FROZEN, C (mfg label): POTATOES, BEEF STOCK, CARROTS, WATER, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SEASONED BEEF (BEEF, WATER, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), DICED TOMATOES IN TOMATO JUICE, PEAS, CELERY, CORN, GREEN BEANS, CABBAGE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, BARLEY, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEHYDRATED POTATOES, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, YEAST EXTRACT, RED PEPPERS, FLAVORING, CARMEL COLOR, BEEF FLAVOR (CONTAINS BEEF STOCK, YEAST EXTRACT), MALTODEXTRIN, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, BEEF, LACTIC ACID, SPICE, DEXTROSE, CITRIC ACID. CONTAINS: Wheat [900443]

WATER,MUNICIPAL-USE (mfg label): WATER [903215]